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8 RCARDO NOGUEIRA ADUFA ARNPD B2 14 6 060 1º 1,0 A9 5 2 300 1º 1,0 8 360 19 2,0 1º

12 SILVINO PINTO ORFEAO MATO ARNPD A6 6 3 440 5º 9,0 B1 2 1 290 5º 9,0 4 730 8 18,0 9º

6 JOAQUIM FERNANDES ADUFA ARNPD A7 10 4 090 2º 3,0 A7 1 490 5º 10,0 4 580 11 13,0 5º

14 ANTONIO PINTO GUINDAIS ARNPD A8 7 2 880 6º 11,0 B5 4 1 930 2º 3,0 4 810 11 14,0 7º

10 HELDER TEIXEIRA IDEAL MAD ARNPD A1 11 4 920 1º 2,0 A5 GRADE 9º 14,5 4 920 11 16,5 8º

2 DAVID RIBEIRO AMIAL REGADO ARNPD B6 6 2 840 2º 4,0 A8 1 610 4º 8,0 3 450 7 12,0 4º

5 AIRES OLIVEIRA ADUFA ARNPD A2 7 3 690 3º 5,0 FALTA - - - 19º 19,0 3 690 7 24,0 12º

13 PAULO REMÉDIOS CPN ARNPD B1 6 2 110 3º 6,0 B6 4 1 600 3º 5,0 3 710 10 11,0 3º

4 RUI VIANA AMIAL REGADO ARNPD B7 1 690 4º 8,0 B3 3 2 020 1º 2,0 2 710 4 10,0 2º

7 JONY MICAEL ADUFA ARNPD A4 9 3 640 4º 7,0 A4 3 1 130 3º 6,0 4 770 12 13,0 5º

16 BENTO MENEZES GUINDAIS ARNPD B5 GRADE 9º 15,5 B2 2 980 6º 11,0 980 2 26,5 15º

9 NUNO ALVES IDEAL MAD ARNPD FALTA - - 19º 19,0 A3 3 1 220 2º 4,0 1 220 3 23,0 11º

15 ARTUR SOUSA GUINDAIS ARNPD B4 1 480 6º 12,0 B7 1 1 450 4º 7,0 1 930 2 19,0 10º

18 RUI DURÃO GUINDAIS ARNPD A3 2 900 8º 14,0 A2 1 310 6º 12,0 1 210 3 26,0 13º

1 JOSE MANUEL AMIAL REGADO ARNPD A5 3 1 270 7º 13,0 B4 1 790 7º 13,0 2 060 4 26,0 13º

17 JORGE VENTURA GUINDAIS ARNPD B8 GRADE 9º 15,5 A6 GRADE 9º 14,5 30,0 17º

3 ALFREDO FANGUEIRO AMIAL REGADO ARNPD B3 1 650 5º 10,0 FALTA - - - 19º 19,0 650 1 29,0 16º

11 JORGE PEREIRA IDEAL MAD ARNPD FALTA - - 19º 19,0 FALTA - - - 19º 19,0 38,0 18º
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8 RCARDO NOGUEIRA ADUFA ARNPD

12 SILVINO PINTO ORFEAO MATO ARNPD

6 JOAQUIM FERNANDES ADUFA ARNPD

14 ANTONIO PINTO GUINDAIS ARNPD

10 HELDER TEIXEIRA IDEAL MAD ARNPD

2 DAVID RIBEIRO AMIAL REGADO ARNPD

5 AIRES OLIVEIRA ADUFA ARNPD

13 PAULO REMÉDIOS CPN ARNPD

4 RUI VIANA AMIAL REGADO ARNPD

7 JONY MICAEL ADUFA ARNPD

16 BENTO MENEZES GUINDAIS ARNPD

9 NUNO ALVES IDEAL MAD ARNPD

15 ARTUR SOUSA GUINDAIS ARNPD

18 RUI DURÃO GUINDAIS ARNPD

1 JOSE MANUEL AMIAL REGADO ARNPD

17 JORGE VENTURA GUINDAIS ARNPD

3 ALFREDO FANGUEIRO AMIAL REGADO ARNPD

11 JORGE PEREIRA IDEAL MAD ARNPD

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc

Se
ct

or

M
º 

Ex

N
. E

x

Peso Cl Pts

Se
ct

or

M
º 

Ex

N
. E

x

Peso Cl Pts Peso Ex Pts CL

A2 4 2 730 1º 1,0 A1 1 020 2º 4,0 12 110 23 7,0 1º

A4 5 1 660 2º 3,0 B8 6 140 1º 1,0 12 530 13 22,0 2º

A7 4 1 020 4º 7,0 A4 1 130 1º 2,0 6 730 15 22,0 3º

B8 4 1 400 2º 4,0 A8 860 3º 6,0 7 070 15 24,0 4º

A5 4 1 310 3º 5,0 B5 5 890 2º 3,0 12 120 15 24,5 5º

B3 1 450 3º 6,0 B7 1 480 5º 9,0 5 380 8 27,0 6º

B5 9 1 670 1º 2,0 B4 2 340 3º 5,0 7 700 16 31,0 7º

A6 1 20 7º 11,0 B1 600 7º 12,0 4 330 11 34,0 8º

A8 GRADE 8º 15,0 B2 1 260 6º 11,0 3 970 4 36,0 9º

B2 GRADE 8º 15,0 A3 710 5º 10,0 5 480 12 38,0 10º

A3 2 800 5º 9,0 A6 830 4º 8,0 2 610 4 43,5 11º

A9 1 430 6º 10,0 A5 380 6º 12,0 2 030 4 45,0 12º

B7 GRADE 8º 15,0 A7 GRADE 8º 13,0 1 930 2 47,0 13º

B4 1 260 4º 8,0 B6 GRADE 8º 13,0 1 470 4 47,0 14º

B1 GRADE 8º 15,0 B3 1 490 4º 7,0 3 550 4 48,0 15º

A1 GRADE 8º 15,0 A2 GRADE 8º 13,0 58,0 16º

B6 GRADE 8º 15,0 FALTA - - - 9º 19,0 650 1 63,0 17º

FALTA - - - 19º 19,0 FALTA - - - 9º 19,0 76,0 18º

29/06/2025 20/07/2025
4ª Prova

CANTAREIRA-CAIS DO CAVACO
Totais Actuais3ª Prova
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